UNOVARTIS

MS Go Study Contact Image Imag

Novartis Sponsored Secondary Use of Data (SUD) Study

If you need to report an Adverse event, please contact MS GO on 1800 MY MSGO or via email

info@ms-go.com.au

If you would like more information about the study, please leave your contact details and a member of the Novartis research team will contact you.

Your Name _____ Your Email _____ Mobile (optional) _____ CAPTCHA

This question is for testing whether or not you are a human visitor and to prevent automated spam submissions.

Send message

Alternatively, please contact: Patricia Berry, Project Manager, +61 428 097 711

The information you provide will only be used for the purpose of responding to your query.

Source URL: https://www.pro.novartis.com/au-en/programs/neuroscience/ms-go-study